
OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet   
Convention 
Evergreen District, Quartet Finals, Spokane, Washington, October 18, 2003 
Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1 Friendly Advice If There'd Never Been An Ireland 220 222 229 1349 1319 2668 74.1  
    That's An Irish Lullaby 221 229 228  
 2 Checkmate Last Night On The Back Porch 225 214 223 1344 1321 2665 74.0  
    I'll Be Seeing You 226 223 233  
 3 Vocal Magic I Ain't Got Nobody 218 216 216 1318 1275 2593 72.0  
    Jump Shout Boogie 222 227 219  
 4 Shockwave Let The Rest Of The World Go By 219 214 218 1294 1295 2589 71.9  
    My Honey's Lovin' Arms 213 214 216  
 5 VocalWorks When My Baby Smiles At Me 217 209 220 1280 1235 2515 69.9  
    Cuddle Up A Little Closer, Lovey Mine 211 209 214  
 6 Puget Sound Connection Goody Goody 201 197 194 1179 1205 2384 66.2  
    I'm Beginning To See The Light 194 197 196  
 7 Rain City Slickers That's An Irish Lullaby 206 199 204 1195 1164 2359 65.5  
    I'm Looking Over A Four Leaf Clover 195 193 198  
 8 Toon'z Meet Me In Rosetime Rosie 189 195 194 1146 1174 2320 64.4  
    Hello My Baby 187 190 191  
Semi-Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1 Checkmate Just A Cottage Small (By A Waterfall) 227 211 219 1321 73.4  
    Cuddle Up A Little Closer, Lovey Mine 229 215 220  
 2 Friendly Advice It's Only A Paper Moon 220 209 221 1319 73.3  
    Time After Time 227 216 226  
 3 Shockwave Why Don't You Fall In Love With Me?/Undecided  218 219 209 1295 71.9  
    Blue, Turning Grey Over You 216 217 216  
 4 Vocal Magic Old St. Louie 212 212 211 1275 70.8  
    How I Love You (I'm Tellin' The Birds - Tellin' Th 214 216 210  
 5 VocalWorks A Tree In The Meadow 209 198 210 1235 68.6  
    Eyes (Medley) 207 200 211  
 6 Puget Sound Connection Nobody Knows What A Red Headed Mamma Can  206 192 206 1205 66.9  
    Moment I Saw Your Eyes 209 190 202  
 7 Toon'z Midnight Rose 205 198 191 1174 65.2  
    I've Found My Sweetheart Sally 195 196 189  
 8 Rain City Slickers If All My Dreams Were Made Of Gold, I'd Buy  192 186 204 1164 64.7  
    Yes Sir, That's My Baby/Ain't She Sweet?  192 188 202  

Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation Singing 
Dick Girvin - FWD Mark Hale - FWD Larry Clemons - SWD Tim Brooks - DIX 
Don Crowl - SWD Phil Ordaz - FWD Bill Cody - MAD Ron Rank - ILL 
 Rod Sgrignoli - RMD David Krause - CSD Jim Richards - LOL 
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OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet   
Convention 
Evergreen District, Quartet Semi-Finals, Spokane, Washington, October 17, 2003 
Contest Legend: 1=Evergreen District District Quartet (2 Rounds), 2=Evergreen District Int'l Sr Prelim, 3=Evergreen District Senior Quartet  
Semi-Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 9 Images Lora-Belle-Lee 198 199 185 1161 64.5  
    (1) Let The Rest Of The World Go By 199 201 179  
 9 Top Deck A Good Old Barbershop Song 203 209 176 1161 64.5  
    (1) Sweetheart Of Sigma Chi 194 205 174  
 11 Take Note I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style 192 192 194 1145 63.6  
    (1) Midnight Rose 187 193 187  
 12 Razorburn Fit As A Fiddle 195 194 184 1137 63.2  
    (1) Sleepy Time Gal 192 191 181  
 13 Powerhouse Sweet Georgia Brown 199 190 172 1131 62.8  
    (1) On A Slow Boat To China 197 191 182  
 14 Antique Gold Zing! Went The Strings Of My Heart 188 194 187 1127 62.6  
    (2) All The Way 184 194 180  
 15 McKenzie Touring Co Pearl, My Rural, Plural Girl 190 181 192 1126 62.6  
    (1) I'm Alone Because I Love You (Parody) 183 188 192  
 16 The Classics When Your Hair Has Turned To Silver 189 185 188 1122 62.3  
    (1,2) Basin Street Blues 188 187 185  
 17 By Request Moonlight Brings Memories 187 188 182 1120 62.2  
    (1) You Make Me Feel So Young 192 186 185  
 17 Fanfare Hard Hearted Hannah 201 178 187 1120 62.2  
    (1) Cabaret Time 198 174 182  
 19 Natural Gas Love At Home* (Parody) 182 176 194 1076 59.8  
    (1) Down By The Old Mill Stream (Parody) 179 170 175  
 20 Boon Brothers Whiffenpoof Song (Parody) 174 179 182 1066 59.2  
    (1) Good Night Sweetheart (Parody) 165 186 180  
 21 Serendipity Hear That Swanee River Cry 180 170 172 1029 57.2  
    (1) Don't Blame Me 167 176 164  
 22 F.O.G.G.Y. I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style 168 164 171 1000 55.6  
    (2,3) When The Midnight Choo-Choo Leaves For  166 163 168  
 23 Country Squires From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye 163 165 158 988 54.9  
    (2) Sing An Old Time Song 168 172 162  
 24 The Group Formerly Known As  Do You Know What It Means To Miss New  159 163 168 986 54.8  
    (2,3) Good Enough For Now 156 169 171  
 25 Far Shore Four Let A Smile Be Your Umbrella 160 165 167 961 53.4  
    (2,3) How Can I Miss You If You Won't Go Away? 152 160 157  
 26 The Frozen Pipes Midnight Rose 153 168 151 940 52.2  
    (1) Down Among The Sugar Cane 151 165 152  
Antique Gold qualifies to represent the Evergreen District at the International Seniors Quartet Contest next January. 
F.O.G.G.Y. is the District Seniors Quartet Champion. 
Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation Singing 
Dick Girvin - FWD Mark Hale - FWD Larry Clemons - SWD Tim Brooks - DIX 
Don Crowl - SWD Phil Ordaz - FWD Bill Cody - MAD Ron Rank - ILL 
 Rod Sgrignoli - RMD David Krause - CSD Jim Richards - LOL 
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